Sat., January 11
Sat., January 18
Sat., January 25
Sat., February 1

Sat., February 8
Sat., February 15
Sat., February 22
Sat., March 1

Sat., March 8

Sat., March 15
Sat., March 22
Sat., March 29

Sat., April 5

Sat., April 12
Sat., April 19
Sat., April 26

Sat., May 3

Sat., May 10
Sat., May 17
Sat., May 24

Sat., May 31

Sat., June 7
Sat., June 14

Sat., June 21
Sat., June 28

Sat., July 5

Sat., July 12
Sat., July 19
Sat., July 26

2025 Church Cleaning Schedule

CCA cleaner
CCA cleaner
Bev King, Kayla Knicely
Bev King, Kayla Knicely

CCA cleaner
CCA cleaner
Lou Martin, Becky McGurrin
Lou Martin, Becky McGurrin

CCA cleaner
CCA cleaner
Margaret Mullet, Merlynne Keener
Margaret Mullet, Merlynne Keener

CCA cleaner
CCA cleaner
Elaine Nolt, Kathy Rau
Elaine Nolt, Kathy Rau

CCA cleaner
CCA cleaner
Martha Shirk, Ferne Showalter
Martha Shirk, Ferne Showalter

ALL CHURCH CLEANING

MUSIC CAMP CLEANS
MUSIC CAMP CLEANS

JoAnn Showalter, Julia Showalter
JoAnn Showalter, Julia Showalter

Michelle Showalter, Becky Smucker
Michelle Showalter, Becky Smucker
Angie Smith, Joy Smith
Angie Smith, Joy Smith

Sat., August 2
Sat., August 9
Sat., August 16
Sat., August 23

Sat., August 30
Sat., September 6
Sat., September 13
Sat., September 20

Sat., September 27
Sat., October 4
Sat., October 11
Sat., October 18

Sat., October 25
Sat., November 1
Sat., November 8
Sat., November 15

Sat., November 22
Sat., November 29
Sat., December 6

Sat., December 13

Sat., December 20
Sat., December 27

Kate Troyer, Antonia Wenger
Kate Troyer, Antonia Wenger

Gloria Wenger, Tabitha Wenger

Gloria Wenger, Tabitha Wenger

Betty Wilkins, Joy Wilkins
Betty Wilkins, Joy Wilkins
CCA cleaner
CCA cleaner

Elana Beery, Matie Brunk
Elana Beery, Matie Brunk
CCA cleaner
CCA cleaner

Martha Shirk, Tammy Glenn
Martha Shirk, Tammy Glenn
CCA cleaner
CCA cleaner

Anna Good, Thelma Good
Anna Good, Thelma Good
CCA cleaner
CCA cleaner

Hope Helmuth, Suetta Horst
Hope Helmuth, Suetta Horst

Cleaning Duties are as follows:

SANCTUARY Vacuum the entire space with the Dyson vacuum. (It is charging in the Sewing Room.
Return and plug in again when finished.) Dust table and pulpit. Spot mop between chairs and wet-mop
the four main aisles. Use Cedar-O mop and bucket with floor treatment [1/4 cup per gallon].

HALLWAY: Sweep and spot mop. Dust tables and mailboxes.

BATHROOMS: Vacuum. Clean toilets, sinks, mirrors. Mop.

The Cleaning Key is provided by the secretary. Return it to his mailbox when finished with your two-week turn.
If you trade your date with someone, please inform the church secretary.




